Trainingsplan

Zielsetzung fur diesen Abschnitt:

Privatstunde
Choreographie
Technik

KW Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag Ausdruck

Rythmik &

Durchgéngigk.

Gruppentraining
Latein

Standard

Freitraining
Technik
Kondition
Durchgéngigkeit
Ausdruck
Rythmik

J1.]
Jd1.]
J1.]
J1.]
J1.]
J1.]
J1.]

Sondertraining

Kondition
Dehnung
Vorstellung
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